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    Player Color/Board Opponent

Aaronson, Daniel (ACEAcd) .............. W 224 Kuntal, Ishan (1.0,MAkinE,nnnn)
Amirineni, Ishaan (Bcedar) ................. B 214 Arremreddy, YuvekReddy (1.5,RnFE,467)
Anderson, Aiden (BasisP) .................. B 222 Reveles, Martin (1.0,DVE,101)
Arremreddy, YuvekReddy (RnFE) ..... W 214 Amirineni, Ishaan (2.0,Bcedar,481)
Balaji, Yadhunand (MillsE) ................. W 210 Nerusu, Rachana (2.0,BasisP,568)
Balamurugan, Yugan (BasisP) ........... B 219 Chockalingam, Gomathisankar (1.0,PatS,537)
Bollu, Kesava Krithik (Merid) .............. W 223 Kattamuri, Akhilesh (1.0,MAkinE,123)
Booker, Jaxon (CoupS) ...................... B 229 Martinez, Miles (0.0,DVE,154)
Chavera, Roland (DVE) ..................... B 225 Kondapalli, Eeshan Karthik (0.0,Bcedar,501)
Chintakunta, Adhrith (EEE) ................ W 215 Samant, Aarush (1.0,ParkEG,588)
Chitrala, Sanvi (ParkEG) .................... B 221 Elangovan, Saiakshay (1.0,MAkinE,453)
Chockalingam, Gomathisa (PatS) ...... W 219 Balamurugan, Yugan (1.0,BasisP,413)
Colon-Kennedy, Yahir Ant (DVE) ....... Please See Your TD
D'Souza, Nash (Harmon) ................... B 213 Kandasamy, Yugan Raj (2.0,BasisP,442)
Elangovan, Saiakshay (MAkinE) ........ W 221 Chitrala, Sanvi (1.0,ParkEG,223)
George, Dean (BasisP) ...................... W 211 Sureboyana, Daksha (2.0,BPSNC,523)
Gokulakrishna, Siddha (JollyE) .......... W 212 Pradeep, Neel (2.0,NYOS,490)
Joseph, Joylin (MAkinE) ..................... W 228 Kumar, Vibhav (0.0,Bcedar,nnnn)
Kandasamy, Nakshatra (BasisP) ....... W 217 Patel, Saniya (1.0,BasisA,370)
Kandasamy, Yugan Raj (BasisP) ....... W 213 D'Souza, Nash (2.0,Harmon,499)
Kattamuri, Akhilesh (MAkinE) ............ B 223 Bollu, Kesava Krithik (1.0,Merid,414)
Kondapalli, Eeshan Ka (Bcedar) ........ W 225 Chavera, Roland (1.0,DVE,105)
Kumar, Vibhav (Bcedar) ..................... B 228 Joseph, Joylin (0.0,MAkinE,187)
Kuntal, Ishan (MAkinE) ...................... B 224 Aaronson, Daniel (1.0,ACEAcd,414)
Maheshkumar, Krish (MAkinE) .......... W 218 Manjunath, Shourya (1.0,PatS,555)
Manjunath, Shourya (PatS) ................ B 218 Maheshkumar, Krish (1.0,MAkinE,333)
Mannem, Srihan Reddy (MAkinE) ...... W 216 Umarji, Atharv (1.0,Bcedar,569)
Mar, Josiah (CoupS) .......................... W 227 Paul Choudhury, Vedant (0.0,PatS,259)
Martinez, Miles (DVE) ........................ W 229 Booker, Jaxon (0.0,CoupS,nnnn)
Molineux, Chase (CoupS) .................. W 226 Shivkumar, Advay (0.0,Bcedar,303)
Nerusu, Rachana (BasisP) ................ B 210 Balaji, Yadhunand (2.0,MillsE,456)
Patel, Saniya (BasisA) ........................ B 217 Kandasamy, Nakshatra (1.0,BasisP,568)
Paul Choudhury, Vedant (PatS) ......... B 227 Mar, Josiah (0.0,CoupS,nnnn)
Pradeep, Neel (NYOS) ....................... B 212 Gokulakrishna, Siddharth (2.0,JollyE,517)
Reveles, Martin (DVE) ........................ W 222 Anderson, Aiden (1.0,BasisP,425)
Samant, Aarush (ParkEG) ................. B 215 Chintakunta, Adhrith (1.0,EEE,406)
Semalaiappan, Sidhart (BasisP) ........ W 220 Varu, Rohan (1.0,Bridge,369)
Shivkumar, Advay (Bcedar) ............... B 226 Molineux, Chase (0.0,CoupS,103)
Sridharkumar, Sathvika (DFTE) ......... BYE REQUESTED(0.5)
Sureboyana, Daksha (BPSNC) .......... B 211 George, Dean (2.0,BasisP,497)
Umarji, Atharv (Bcedar) ...................... B 216 Mannem, Srihan Reddy (1.0,MAkinE,375)
Varu, Rohan (Bridge) ......................... B 220 Semalaiappan, Sidharth (1.0,BasisP,481)
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